FEATURES
• UL and ULC listed
• CSFM AND MEA pending
• 5 Style B (Class ‘B’) dual-use zones
• 2 Style Y (Class ‘B’) notification appliance circuits
• 4.2A power supply
• 500mA of aux. power
• Common alarm relay

Cabinet 14 1/2” W x 15” H x 4 1/4” D - Red or Grey
*External cabinet required for batteries larger than 12AH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
5 Zone Fire Alarm Control Units
MR-2605R 5 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Red
MR-2605G 5 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Gray
MR-2605R-240 5 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Red, 240VAC
MR-2605G-240 5 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Gray, 240VAC
MR-2605R-F 5 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Red, French
(Bilingual)
MR-2605G-F 5 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Gray, French
(Bilingual)
MR-2605R-S 5 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Spanish
MR-2605R-P 5 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Portuguese
MR-2605R-S-240 5 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Spanish,
240VAC
MR-2605R-P-240 5 Zone Fire Alarm Control Unit, Portuguese,
240VAC
Accessories
MR-2993 12 Ah Battery Pack
MR-2994 7.0 Ah Battery Pack
MR-2995 4.0 Ah Battery Pack
MR-2605A 5 Zone Class “A” Module
MR-2605-3A 3 Programmable Form “C” Relays, 2A@30VDC
MR-2801 Local Energy & Polarity Reversal Module
MR-2806 Dual Line Digital Dialer
MR-2605T Remote Trouble Indicator
MR-2605-AT Remote Trouble & Alarm Indicator
MR-2605R-FT Flush Trim, Red
MR-2605G-FT Flush Trim, Gray
MR-2844 Hand held Programmer for MR-2806
Note: MR-2605T and MR-2605AT for French, Spanish & Portuguese
add suffix “F” for French, “S” for Spanish & “P” for Portuguese
Hinged
Door
Lock